e) Total (a+b+c+d) 2528231 1.403% 1.403%

Mode of acquisition 	a=lo (e.g. open
Open Market Purchases

— BSE Limited (BSE)
market / off-market / public issue / rights
issue /preferential allotment / inter-se
transfer etc.)

Date of acquisition i=80.6 of shares / VR

23 Day of March 2020
or 	date 	of receipt 	of intimation 	of
allotment 	of 	shares, 	whichever 	is
applicable

Total Equity share 	capital / voting
Z 180,21,94,480/- capital 	of the 	TC 	before 	the 	said

acquisition ,L.J414o

2

Total Equity 	share 	capital / voting
Z 180,21,94,480/- capital 	of 	the 	TC 	after 	the 	said

muisition 4€14e

Total diluted share / voting capital of the
TC after the said acquisition

180,21,94,480/-

Note:-

Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the
Company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (LODR)
Regulations.

 Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming
full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares
of the TC.

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

S.
No

Name
Before Acquisition After Acquisition
No. of
Shares

% No. of
Shares

%

1 Sunflag Limited, UK 65253582 36.21 65253582 36.21
2 Mr. Suhrit Bhardwaj 13217398 7.33 13217398 7.33
3 Supra Corporation Limited 8521425 4.73 8521425 4.73
4 Mr. Pranav Bhardwaj 1612140 0.89 1612140 0.89
5 Mrs. Veena Bhardwaj 1593657 0.88 2528231 1.40

TOTAL 90198202 50.05 91132776 50.57
I

Signature of the Acquirer ,g-SelitmLikutitot4setl,Signa.tery

Name - Mrs. Veena Ravi Bhushan Bhardwaj

Address - 18, Jor Bagh, New Delhi — 110003, DL, IN

Place: New Delhi
Date: 24 March 2020

3

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6